Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

11/5/2023 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 164 cl
2 107 Mijka
3 172 Keeper
4 100 Mia
5 108 Osa
6 150 Clay
7 132 Payton
8 129 Zara
9 157 Tessa
10 153 Hannah
11 169 Rosebud
12 126 Shadow
13 167 Tango
14 131 Morgan
15 118 Monte
16 159 Wink
17 170 Ari
18 166 Mingo
19 111 Sheridan

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Gordon Setter

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Black and Tan Coonhound

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Rhonna Dias
Tammy Bogard
Suzi Bluford
Suzanne Edholm
Dipti Kureshi
Marcia Hodes
Karen Hirano
Gillian Norris
Penelope Brooks
Elizabeth Manning
Penny Proctor
Mardi Richmond
Davina Lynch
Mollie Marshall
Sherrie McClung
Linda Christensen
Yvonne Torrez
Julie Olsson

Teresa Locatelli

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:19:91
00:27:94
00:31:62
00:32:03
00:33:86
00:34:59
00:44:82
00:49:22
00:50:93
00:52:53
00:52:61
00:53:67
01:00:16
01:05:03
01:07:95
01:09:89
01:19:17
01:20:13
01:24:24

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

11/5/2023

Container

Place
20 122
21 133
22 160
23 146
24 142
NQ 121
NQ 109
NQ 151
NQ 127
NQ 152
AB 149
AB 158
AB 147

Trial 2

loie
Cassie
Hamilton
Asher
Roscoe
Tallulah
Sky
Kiltie
Molly
Dash
Sansei
Teddy

Cooper

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Dalmatian

Keeshond

Bichon Frise

English Setter

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
West Highland White Terrier
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Laurie Isaacson
Steve Winzer
Julianne Craig
Bernadette Ramer
Julie Roedell
Karleen Quick
Sara Mattson
Shelley Davis
Jan Ragan
Penny Proctor
Barbara Sasaki
Michelle Colston

Susan Gillis

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:00
Time
01:37:99
01:42:19
01:53:11
00:56:33
01:57:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

11/5/2023 Trial 2

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 153 Hannah
2 164 cl
3 172 Keeper
4 150 Clay
5 166 Mingo
6 121 Tallulah
7 141 Maddie
8 151 Kiltie
9 169 Rosebud
10 152 Dash
11 107 Mijka
NQ 132 Payton
NQ 133 Cassie
NQ 170 Ari
NQ 127 Molly
NQ 135 Jill
NQ 118 Monte
NQ 123 Jardine
NQ 139 Leo

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Cairn Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Keeshond
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
English Setter
Gordon Setter
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Elizabeth Manning

Rhonna Dias
Suzi Bluford
Marcia Hodes
Julie Olsson
Karleen Quick
Linda Lang
Shelley Davis
Penny Proctor
Penny Proctor
Tammy Bogard
Karen Hirano
Steve Winzer
Yvonne Torrez
Jan Ragan

M.A. Samuelson
Sherrie McClung
Laurie Isaacson

Karen Hargrove

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00 02:00

Time
02:11:19
02:19:95
02:34:97
02:38:66
02:50:19
03:09:85
03:15:87
03:38:60
02:01:72
02:07:53
02:09:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

11/5/2023

Interior

Place
NQ 142
NQ 167
NQ 108
NQ 129
NQ 131
NQ 126
NQ 109
NQ 146
NQ 111
NQ 116
AB 158
AB 147
AB 149

Trial 2

Roscoe
Tango
Osa
Zara
Morgan
Shadow
Sky
Asher
Sheridan
Mia
Teddy
Cooper

Sansei

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Rottweiler
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

English Setter

Black and Tan Coonhound

Dalmatian
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Julie Roedell
Davina Lynch
Dipti Kureshi
Gillian Norris
Mollie Marshall
Mardi Richmond
Sara Mattson
Bernadette Ramer
Teresa Locatelli
Carol Chase
Michelle Colston
Susan Gillis

Barbara Sasaki

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Max Time: 02:00 02:00

Faults

o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

11/5/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 142 Roscoe
2 107 Mijka
3 108 Osa
4 152 Dash
5 164 cl
6 153 Hannah
7 116 Mia
8 100 Mia
9 170 Ari
10 146 Asher
11 169 Rosebud
12 141 Maddie
13 166 Mingo
14 167 Tango
15 123 Jardine
NQ 121 Tallulah
NQ 133 Cassie
NQ 109 Sky
NQ 118 Monte

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Dalmatian

English Springer Spaniel

Keeshond

West Highland White Terrier

Gordon Setter

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Julie Roedell
Tammy Bogard
Dipti Kureshi
Penny Proctor
Rhonna Dias
Elizabeth Manning
Carol Chase
Suzanne Edholm
Yvonne Torrez
Bernadette Ramer
Penny Proctor
Linda Lang

Julie Olsson
Davina Lynch
Laurie Isaacson
Karleen Quick
Steve Winzer

Sara Mattson

Sherrie McClung

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:30
Time
00:37:19
01:00:07
01:02:63
01:29:90
01:30:28
01:35:97
02:11:38
02:11:56
02:17:15
02:34:75
02:37:25
02:37:91
02:39:31
02:47:09
03:17:69
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

11/5/2023

Exterior

Place
NQ 111
NQ 126
NQ 172
NQ 127
NQ 151
NQ 150
NQ 131
NQ 132
NQ 139
NQ 134
AB 147
AB 149
AB 158

Trial 2

Sheridan
Shadow
Keeper
Molly
Kiltie
Clay
Morgan
Payton
Leo
Aria
Cooper
Sansei

Teddy

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Black and Tan Coonhound

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Setter
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Teresa Locatelli
Mardi Richmond
Suzi Bluford

Jan Ragan
Shelley Davis
Marcia Hodes
Mollie Marshall
Karen Hirano
Karen Hargrove
M.A. Samuelson
Susan Gillis
Barbara Sasaki

Michelle Colston

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:30

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

11/5/2023
Buried
Place
1 107
2 164
3 108
4 167
5 121
6 100
7 151
8 111
9 122
10 118
11 103
12 159
13 142
14 153
15 169
NQ 126
NQ 135
NQ 152
NQ 127

Trial 2

Mijka

cJ

Osa
Tango
Tallulah
Mia
Kiltie
Sheridan
loie
Monte
Prudence
Wink
Roscoe
Hannah
Rosebud
Shadow
Jill

Dash

Molly

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Cairn Terrier

Black and Tan Coonhound

Dalmatian

Gordon Setter

Parson Russell Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog
English Setter
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Tammy Bogard
Rhonna Dias
Dipti Kureshi
Davina Lynch
Karleen Quick
Suzanne Edholm
Shelley Davis
Teresa Locatelli
Laurie Isaacson
Sherrie McClung
Carol Chase

Linda Christensen
Julie Roedell
Elizabeth Manning
Penny Proctor
Mardi Richmond
M.A. Samuelson
Penny Proctor

Jan Ragan

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:22:71
00:29:40
00:30:12
00:34:50
00:37:25
00:39:50
00:40:71
00:45:03
00:48:43
00:59:31
00:59:31
01:07:21
01:10:78
01:19:87
01:01:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

11/5/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 133
NQ 150
NQ 131
NQ 132
NQ 136
NQ 109
AB 147
AB 158

Trial 2

Cassie
Clay
Morgan
Payton
Joey
Sky
Cooper

Teddy

Event: 2023739611

Excellent -

Breed

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Steve Winzer
Marcia Hodes
Mollie Marshall
Karen Hirano
Carol Whitehill
Sara Mattson
Susan Gillis

Michelle Colston

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults
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